Sinhgad Technical Education Society’s

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala
FE, DSE and ME First Year Fee Structure for A. Y. 2024-25

Course : Computer Engg. , IT, Electrical Engg., E&TC Engg. & Mechanical Engg.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FIRST YEAR ENGG FOR A.Y. 2024-25

OTHER FEES

PARTICULARS CATEGORY TUITION FEES  DEV FEES (Depo +Univ.Pro- O AL FEES
(Rs.)
Rata Etc)
OPEN 1,11,013 14,987 11,170 1,37,170
OBC / EBC/ EWS 55,507 14,987 11,170 81,664
MAHARASHTRA |VJNT/SBC/ TFWS 0 14,987 11,170 26,157
STUDENTS Girls Students for
OBC/EBC/EWS/SEBC - 0 14,987 11,170 26,157
Admitted Through Cap)
SC / ST 0 0) 11,170 11,170
OMS / Others 1,11,013 14,987 11,670 1,37,670
J&K 15,000 5,000 15,670 35,670
PMSSS (J&K) 0 0 11,670 11,670

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGG FOR A.Y. 2024-25

OTHER FEES

PARTICULARS CATEGORY TUITION FEES DEV FEES (Depo +Univ.Pro- TOT!:' R
Rata Etc) (Rs.)
OPEN 1,11,013 14,987 11,120 1,37,120
OBC / EBC/ EWS 55,507 14,987 11,120 81,614
VJNT/SBC/ TFWS (0) 14,987 11,120 26,107
MAHARASHTRA
STUDENTS Girls Students for
OBC/EBC/EWS/SEBC - 0 14,987 11,120 26,107
Admitted Through Cap)
SC / ST 0 0 11,120 11,120
OMS | Others  |OMS 1,11,013 14,987 11,620 1,37,620

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ME FOR A.Y. 2024-25

OTHER FEES
PARTICULARS CATEGORY TUITION FEES DEV FEES (Depo +Univ.Pro- TOTAL FEES
Rata Etc)
MAHARASHTRA |CFEN 79295 10705 8190 98190
STUDENTS sc 0 0 8190 8190
OMS / Others | OFPEN OMS 79295 10705 8690| 98690

BOYS / GIRLS HOSTEL FEES

HOSTEL + MESS FEES

59800

REFUNDABLE
DEPOSIT

5000

64800

For any Query Please Contact on -
02114 - 673356 , 673342

Admin Office :

Hostel Section: 02114 - 673345 , 673346

Account Section : 02114 - 673355
Security Section :02114 - 673332




